
Specifications

 Working Height

 Raised Platform Height

 Maximum Drive Height

 Platform Size

 Platform Capacity

 Overall Width

 Overall Length

 Stowed Height

 Ground Clearance (Stowed)

 Ground Clearance (Raised)

 Inside Turning Radius

 Outside Turning Radius

 Drive Speed (Stowed)

 Drive Speed (Raised)

 25 ft

 20 ft

 15 ft 7 in

 26 x 28 in

 350 lbs

 30 in

 82 in

 64.75 in

 2.1 in

 0.63 in

 Zero

 55 in

 1 mph

 0.7 mph

 7.62 m

6.1 m

4.75 m

 0.66 x 0.71 m

 160 kg

 0.76 m

 2.08 m

 1.64 m

 5.33 cm

 1.60 cm

 1.40 m

 1.6 km/h

 1.1 km/h

*Specifications Subject to Change

Standard Equipment
 15 ft 7 in Platform Height

 21 ft 7 Working Height

 29 x 41 in Platform Siz

  2.1 in Ground Clearanc

 500 lb Platform Capacity

  Proportional Drive Controls

  Battery Condition Indicato

  250AMp Hr Batter

 Movement Alar

 1/2’ Airline to Platform

Options
 Flashing Amber Beaco

  Saloon Style Gate

 Fall Arrest System

Safety
 Explosion Proof

 Class I, Division 1, Group D

 Fully Compliant with the 


       Latest UL 583 Type 


        EX Standard

 ANSI A92.20 & CSA B354.6 

Complaint

MVL20EX 

Explosion proof Vertical Mast Lift

Contact Us Today, For Your EX Lifting Needs!  baileycranes.com l 262-710-4028 l sales@baileycranes.com


