MVL20EX

Explosion proof Vertical Mast Lift



Specifications

Working Height	25 ft	7.62 m
Raised Platform Height	20 ft	6.1 m
Maximum Drive Height	15 ft 7 in	4.75 m
Platform Size	26 × 28 in	0.66 × 0.71 m
Platform Capacity	350 lbs	160 kg
Overall Width	30 in	0.76 m
Overall Length	82 in	2.08 m
Stowed Height	64.75 in	1.64 m
Ground Clearance (Stowed)	2.1 in	5.33 cm
Ground Clearance (Raised)	0.63 in	1.60 cm
Inside Turning Radius	Zero	
Outside Turning Radius	55 in	1.40 m
Drive Speed (Stowed)	1 mph	1.6 km/h
Drive Speed (Raised)	0.7 mph	1.1 km/h

^{*}Specifications Subject to Change

Standard Equipment

- 15 ft 7 in Platform Height
- · 21 ft 7 Working Height
- 29 x 41 in Platform Size
- 2.1 in Ground Clearance
- 500 lb Platform Capacity
- Proportional Drive Controls
- Battery Condition Indicator
- 250AMp Hr Battery
- Movement Alarm
- 1/2' Airline to Platform

Options

- · Flashing Amber Beacon
- · Saloon Style Gate
- Fall Arrest System

Safety

- Explosion Proof
- · Class I, Division 1, Group D
- Fully Compliant with the Latest UL 583 Type
 EX Standard
- ANSI A92.20 & CSA B354.6 Complaint

